    G06 Series 6kA Miniature Circuit Breaker
G06 series 6kA MCB
Thermal magnetic miniature circuit breaker
General Information
The Lewden range of circuit protection devices are designed and
tested for use with Lewden branded distribution boards.
This device must be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance
with the latest edition of the IET wiring regulations for electrical

Terminal tightening torque 2.5Nm
Operating temperature -5 to +40°c
Reference calibration temp. +30°c
Unit 4 Bradbury Drive
PO Box 12344
Braintree CM7 OJR
Tel +44 (0)1376 336200
Issue 07.22
Ordering Codes
Current
rating
B Trip Curve C Trip Curve
1 pole 3 poles 1 pole 2 poles 3 poles 2 poles 4 poles 4 poles
6A G06-1B06 G06-3B06 G06-1C06 G06-2C06 G06-3C06 G06-2B06 G06-4B06 G06-4C06
10A G06-1B10 G06-3B10 G06-1C10 G06-2C10 G06-3C10 G06-2B10 G06-4B10 G06-4C10
16A G06-1B16 G06-3B16 G06-1C16 G06-2C16 G06-3C16 G06-2B16 G06-4B16 G06-4C16
20A G06-1B20 G06-3B20 G06-1C20 G06-2C20 G06-3C20 G06-2B20 G06-4B20 G06-4C20
25A G06-1B25 G06-3B25 G06-1C25 G06-2C25 G06-3C25 G06-2B25 G06-4B25 G06-4C25
32A G06-1B32 G06-3B32 G06-1C32 G06-2C32 G06-3C32 G06-2B32 G06-4B32 G06-4C32
40A G06-1B40 G06-3B40 G06-1C40 G06-2C40 G06-3C40 G06-2B40 G06-4B40 G06-4C40
50A G06-1B50 G06-3B50 G06-1C50 G06-2C50 G06-3C50 G06-2B50 G06-4B50 G06-4C50
63A G06-1B63 G06-3B63 G06-1C63 G06-2C63 G06-3C63 G06-2B63 G06-4B63 G06-4C63
Trip
Curve
Multiple of rated
current